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Virtual Meeting Schedule 
UnitedHealthcare hosts regular open houses for the Indiana PathWays for Aging 
program. This time is set aside to field questions, invite feedback, and share 
options for support. Your voice matters. Call Member Services at 1-800-832-4643 
for in-person meeting options. TTY users may dial 711. 
 

Date and Time Dial-In Details 
Friday, August 9, 2024 
2pm EDT 

Phone: 1-955-222-7450 
Passcode: 670 932 516# 

Friday, August 30, 2024 
2pm EDT 

Phone: 1-952-222-7450 
Passcode: 758 404 831# 

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 
3pm EDT 

Phone: 1-952-222-7450 
Passcode: 782 579 703# 

Friday, September 13, 2024 
11am EDT 

Phone: 1-952-222-7450 
Passcode: 266 680 275# 

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 
3pm EDT 

Phone: 1-952-222-7450 
Passcode: 591 900 515# 

Thursday, October 10, 2024 
3pm EDT 

Phone: 1-952-222-7450 
Passcode: 563 210 713# 

Friday, October 11, 2024 
11am EDT 

Phone: 1-952-222-7450 
Passcode: 763 353 731# 

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 
Focus Group, 11am EDT 
You Matter: Your Culture & Your Health 

Phone: 1-952-222-7450 
Passcode: 212 472 899# 

Friday, November 1, 2024 
11am EDT 

Phone: 1-952-222-7450 
Passcode: 420 114 274# 

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 
11am EDT 

Phone: 1-952-222-7450 
Passcode: 895 514 276# 

Friday, November 8, 2024 
11am EDT 

Phone: 1-952-222-7450 
Passcode: 582 176 816# 

Friday, December 6, 2024 
11am EDT 

Phone: 1-952-222-7450 
Passcode: 581 511 585# 

Friday, December 13, 2024 
11am EDT 

Phone: 1-952-222-7450 
Passcode: 259 487 226# 

 


